

drp

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 14 OF 2014
IN
WRIT PETITION NO.5202 OF 2010

Suresh Venkatrao Bulbule

PETITIONER

VERSUS

The State of Maharashtra & others

RESPONDENTS

[CORAM : R. M. BORDE AND
SUNIL P. DESHMUKH, J.J.]

DATE : 13th FEBRUARY 2015

PER COURT:

1. Leave to correct title in respect of respondent No.3.
Necessary corrections be made within one week from today.
2. Issue notice to concerned respondent, returnable on 13th
March, 2015.

[SUNIL P. DESHMUKH, J.]

[R.M.BORDE, J.]