

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

CONTEMPT PETITION NO.14 OF 2014

IN

WRIT PETITION NO.5202 OF 2010

(Suresh Venkatrao Bulbule vs. The Municipal Council Latur & ors.)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders.	Court's or Judge's Orders
---	---------------------------

Mr.P.V. Barde Advocate for Petitioner.
Name of Resp. Nos.1 & 2 deleted.
Mr.A.S. Deshpande Advocate for Resp. No.3.
Mr.V.G. Sakolkar Advocate for Resp. Nos.4 & 5.

.....

**CORAM: S.V. GANGAPURWALA AND
A.I.S. CHEEMA, JJ.**

DATE : 29TH APRIL, 2015

ORDER:

1. Issue notice to the added party, returnable on 17th June 2015.

[A.I.S. CHEEMA, J.]

[S.V.GANGAPURWALA, J.]

asb/APR15