

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 14 OF 2014
IN
WRIT PETITION NO. 5202 OF 2010
(Suresh s/o Venkatrao Bulbule Vs. The State of
Maharashtra and others)

Mr. G.K. Thigle-Naik, Advocate for the Petitioner
Mr. S.B. Yawalkar, A.G.P. for the respondent/State

CORAM : R.M. BORDE AND
SANGITRAO S. PATIL, JJ.

DATE : 22nd December, 2016

PER COURT :

Heard.

Leave to amend.

Stand over to 19th January, 2017.

[SANGITRAO S. PATIL]
JUDGE

[R.M. BORDE]
JUDGE

npj/cp14-2014